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GENERAL MOTORS 90501831
OPEL 0948064
OPEL 5948029
OPEL 948064

OPEL 90495957
OPEL 90501830
OPEL 9129098
OPEL 948085

VAUXHALL 0948064
VAUXHALL 948064

OEM Cross Reference

LIZARTE
SERCORE

JP GROUP
ELSTOCK
MAPCO
SPIDAN
LAUBER
MEYLE
MEYLE

DRI

BSG

DELCO REMY
SHAFTEC
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
LENCO

ERA Benelux
VAICO

04070405
07B478
1245100600
150076
27723
53514
550640
6146310004
6146310004
715520076
BSG65355004
DSP433
HP433
JPR143
JPR143
QSRPA33
SP3014
SP8433
V400920
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